

CITY COUNCIL SPECIAL MEETING AGENDA

5:00 PM - Tuesday, September 19, 2023

via Videoconference and In Person

Please Note: This meeting will be held in-person. The Zoom link below is for public viewing of the interview sessions only.

https://losaltosca-gov.zoom.us/j/83140942315?pwd=ZVvyxZiHoWG7N9geEjbq6mmz6guigv.1

Webinar ID: 831 4094 2315 Meeting Passcode: 438559

TO PARTICIPATE IN-PERSON: Members of the public may also participate in person by being present at the Los Altos Council Chamber at Los Altos City Hall located at 1 N. San Antonio Rd, Los Altos, CA

TO SUBMIT WRITTEN COMMENTS: Prior to the meeting, comments on matters listed on the agenda may be emailed to PublicComment@losaltosca.gov. Emails sent to this email address are sent to/received immediately by the City Council.

Correspondence submitted in hard copy/paper must be received by 2:00 PM on the day of the meeting to ensure distribution prior to the meeting. Correspondence received prior to the meeting will be included in the public record.

Public testimony will be taken at the direction of the Mayor, and members of the public may only comment during times allotted for public comments.

AGENDA

MEETING CALLED TO ORDER

CONFIRM QUORUM

DISCUSSION ITEM(S)

- 1. Conduct Interviews with Applicants to Various City Commissions
- 2. Written Public Comment Commission Interviews

ADJOURNMENT

SPECIAL NOTICES TO THE PUBLIC

In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, the City of Los Altos will make reasonable arrangements to ensure accessibility to this meeting. If you need special assistance to participate in this meeting, please contact the City Clerk 72 hours prior to the meeting at (650) 947-2610.

Agendas Staff Reports and some associated documents for City Council items may be viewed on the Internet at http://www.losaltosca.gov/citycouncil/online/index.html.